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AIKATAULULIITE SOPIMUS KÄYTTÖ-712722
KOIVUHUHTA KY
PÄÄTÖSNRO / RATKAISUPVM 980249 5.5.2021

KOHDE  UUDELY/2021/1/11
REITTI FORSSA - JOKIOINEN - HUMPPILA RAS 07.06.2021 -

km DR ID M-P M-P M-P
0 500695 Forssa, linja-autoasema 05:55 09:20 12:05
1 202109 Yhtiönkatu/Kehittämiskeskus X X X
1 202111 Yhtiönkatu/Esko Aaltosen katu X X X
2 202158 Yhtiönkatu/Lidl X X X
2 136779 Kuhala L X X X
3 136777 Pispanmäki L X X X
4 136775 Pilvenmäki L X X X
5 136773 Lavossuo L X X X
7 136771 Pellilä L X X X
8 136770 Miilupolku L X X X
8 136767 Intala L X X X
9 136765 Akuntie L X X X
9 136763 Majatalontie L X X X
10 208241 Jokioinen keskusta 06:05 09:30 12:20
10 136803 Jokioisten kartano X X X
11 136805 Kirkkotie P X X X
11 136807 Lammintie P X X X
12 136809 Rinnepolku P X X X
12 136810 Koskentie P X X X
14 136813 Minkiö P X X X
15 136815 Uotila P X X X
15 136817 Hiitelä P X X X
16 136819 Savikko P X X X
16 136821 Rehtijärventie P X X X
17 136823 Lamminpää P X X X
17 136825 Äikkääntie P X X X
17 136827 Kiipuntie P X X X
18 136829 Nummela P X X X
19 136831 Talvisilta th P X X X
20 136833 Vuorela th P X X X
20 136834 Rimmintie P X X X
21 136837 Anttila P X X X
22 136839 Puolimatka P X X X
22 136841 Ojala P X X X
23 136843 Huhtaa P X X X
24 136847 Saarenmaa P X X X
24 136849 Rukkola P X X X
25 136851 Huikaja P X X X
26 138974 Humppila L X X X
26 138972 Asemantie L X X X
27 300659 Humppilan rautatieasema 06:30 09:50 12:40

(27 km) (27 km) (27 km)

km DR ID M-P M-P
0 500695 Forssa, linja-autoasema 14:45 16:10
1 202109 Yhtiönkatu/Kehittämiskeskus X X
1 202111 Yhtiönkatu/Esko Aaltosen katu X X
2 202158 Yhtiönkatu/Lidl X X
2 136779 Kuhala L X X
3 136777 Pispanmäki L X X
4 136775 Pilvenmäki L X X
5 136773 Lavossuo L X X
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AIKATAULULIITE SOPIMUS KÄYTTÖ-712722
KOIVUHUHTA KY
PÄÄTÖSNRO / RATKAISUPVM 980249 5.5.2021

7 136771 Pellilä L X X
8 136770 Miilupolku L X X
8 136767 Intala L X X
9 136765 Akuntie L X X
9 136763 Majatalontie L X X
10 208241 Jokioinen keskusta 15:00 16:20
10 136803 Jokioisten kartano X X
11 136805 Kirkkotie P X X
11 136807 Lammintie P X X
12 136809 Rinnepolku P X X
12 136810 Koskentie P X X
14 136813 Minkiö P X X
15 136815 Uotila P X X
15 136817 Hiitelä P X X
16 136819 Savikko P X X
16 136821 Rehtijärventie P X X
17 136823 Lamminpää P X X
17 136825 Äikkääntie P X X
17 136827 Kiipuntie P X X
18 136829 Nummela P X X
19 136831 Talvisilta th P X X
20 136833 Vuorela th P X X
20 136834 Rimmintie P X X
21 136837 Anttila P X X
22 136839 Puolimatka P X X
22 136841 Ojala P X X
23 136843 Huhtaa P X X
24 136847 Saarenmaa P X X
24 136849 Rukkola P X X
25 136851 Huikaja P X X
26 138974 Humppila L X X
26 138972 Asemantie L X X
27 300659 Humppilan rautatieasema 15:25 16:45

(27 km) (27 km)

REITTI HUMPPILA - JOKIOINEN - FORSSA - AMMATTI-INSTITUUTTI 07.06.2021 -

km DR ID M-P
0 300659 Humppilan rautatieasema 07:05
1 138973 Asemantie I X
1 138975 Humppila I X
2 136850 Huikaja E X
2 136848 Rukkola E X
3 136846 Saarenmaa E X
3 136844 Haukka E X
4 136842 Huhtaa E X
4 136840 Ojala E X
5 136838 Puolimatka E X
5 136836 Anttila E X
6 136835 Rimmintie E X
7 136832 Vuorela th E X
8 136830 Talvisilta th E X
9 136828 Nummela E X
9 136826 Kiipuntie E 07:15
10 136824 Äikkääntie E X
10 136822 Lamminpää E X
11 136820 Rehtijärventie E X
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AIKATAULULIITE SOPIMUS KÄYTTÖ-712722
KOIVUHUHTA KY
PÄÄTÖSNRO / RATKAISUPVM 980249 5.5.2021

11 136818 Savikko E X
12 136816 Hiitelä E X
12 136814 Uotila E X
13 136812 Minkiö E X
14 136811 Kpskentie E X
15 136808 Rinnepolku E X
15 136806 Lammintie E X
16 136804 Kirkkotie E X
17 208241 Jokioinen keskusta 07:30
17 136764 Majatalontie I X
18 136766 Akuntie I X
18 136768 Intala I X
19 136769 Miilupolku I X
20 136772 Pellilä I X
21 136774 Lavossuo I X
23 136776 Pilvenmäki I X
24 136778 Pispanmäki I X
24 121233 Kuhala I X
25 202159 Yhtiönkatu/asuntola X
25 202112 Yhtiönkatu/Citymarket X
26 202110 Yhtiönkatu/Lyseo X
26 500695 Forssa, linja-autoasema 07:45
28 500788 Sairaala P X
28 202146 Saksankatu 46 07:50

(28 km)

REITTI HUMPPILA - JOKIOINEN - FORSSA 07.06.2021 -

km DR ID M-P M-P M-P
0 300659 Humppilan rautatieasema 15:30 10:20 13:10
1 138973 Asemantie I X X X
1 138975 Humppila I X X X
2 136850 Huikaja E X X X
2 136848 Rukkola E X X X
3 136846 Saarenmaa E X X X
3 136844 Haukka E X X X
4 136842 Huhtaa E X X X
4 136840 Ojala E X X X
5 136838 Puolimatka E X X X
5 136836 Anttila E X X X
6 136835 Rimmintie E X X X
7 136832 Vuorela th E X X X
8 136830 Talvisilta th E X X X
9 136828 Nummela E X X X
9 136826 Kiipuntie E 15:40 10:30 13:20
10 136824 Äikkääntie E X X X
10 136822 Lamminpää E X X X
11 136820 Rehtijärventie E X X X
11 136818 Savikko E X X X
12 136816 Hiitelä E X X X
12 136814 Uotila E X X X
13 136812 Minkiö E X X X
14 136811 Kpskentie E X X X
15 136808 Rinnepolku E X X X
15 136806 Lammintie E X X X
16 136804 Kirkkotie E X X X
17 208241 Jokioinen keskusta 15:50 10:40 13:30



4

 
 

AIKATAULULIITE SOPIMUS KÄYTTÖ-712722
KOIVUHUHTA KY
PÄÄTÖSNRO / RATKAISUPVM 980249 5.5.2021

17 136764 Majatalontie I X X X
18 136766 Akuntie I X X X
18 136768 Intala I X X X
19 136769 Miilupolku I X X X
20 136772 Pellilä I X X X
21 136774 Lavossuo I X X X
23 136776 Pilvenmäki I X X X
24 136778 Pispanmäki I X X X
24 121233 Kuhala I X X X
25 202159 Yhtiönkatu/asuntola X X X
25 202112 Yhtiönkatu/Citymarket X X X
26 202110 Yhtiönkatu/Lyseo X X X
26 500695 Forssa, linja-autoasema 16:05 10:50 13:45

(26 km) (26 km) (26 km)

km DR ID M-P
0 300659 Humppilan rautatieasema 17:10
1 138973 Asemantie I X
1 138975 Humppila I X
2 136850 Huikaja E X
2 136848 Rukkola E X
3 136846 Saarenmaa E X
3 136844 Haukka E X
4 136842 Huhtaa E X
4 136840 Ojala E X
5 136838 Puolimatka E X
5 136836 Anttila E X
6 136835 Rimmintie E X
7 136832 Vuorela th E X
8 136830 Talvisilta th E X
9 136828 Nummela E X
9 136826 Kiipuntie E 17:20
10 136824 Äikkääntie E X
10 136822 Lamminpää E X
11 136820 Rehtijärventie E X
11 136818 Savikko E X
12 136816 Hiitelä E X
12 136814 Uotila E X
13 136812 Minkiö E X
14 136811 Kpskentie E X
15 136808 Rinnepolku E X
15 136806 Lammintie E X
16 136804 Kirkkotie E X
17 208241 Jokioinen keskusta 17:30
17 136764 Majatalontie I X
18 136766 Akuntie I X
18 136768 Intala I X
19 136769 Miilupolku I X
20 136772 Pellilä I X
21 136774 Lavossuo I X
23 136776 Pilvenmäki I X
24 136778 Pispanmäki I X
24 121233 Kuhala I X
25 202159 Yhtiönkatu/asuntola X
25 202112 Yhtiönkatu/Citymarket X
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AIKATAULULIITE SOPIMUS KÄYTTÖ-712722
KOIVUHUHTA KY
PÄÄTÖSNRO / RATKAISUPVM 980249 5.5.2021

26 202110 Yhtiönkatu/Lyseo X
26 500695 Forssa, linja-autoasema 17:45

(26 km)

REITTI VIEREMÄ (FORSSA) - JOKIOINEN 07.06.2021 -

km DR ID KOULP
0 230559 Vieremä P 08:00
2 500480 Vieremäntie X
4 187285 Koivikko P X
13 300904 Kuuma 08:20
17 188079 Latovainio L 08:30
20 136826 Kiipuntie E 08:35
20 136824 Äikkääntie E X
21 136822 Lamminpää E X
21 136820 Rehtijärventie E X
22 136818 Savikko E X
22 136816 Hiitelä E X
23 136814 Uotila E X
24 136812 Minkiö E X
25 136811 Kpskentie E X
25 136808 Rinnepolku E X
26 136806 Lammintie E X
26 136804 Kirkkotie E X
27 208241 Jokioinen keskusta 08:50

(27 km)

REITTI JOKIOINEN - FORSSA 07.06.2021 -

km DR ID KOULP
0 208241 Jokioinen keskusta 09:05
1 136764 Majatalontie I X
1 136766 Akuntie I X
1 136768 Intala I X
2 136769 Miilupolku I X
3 136772 Pellilä I X
4 136774 Lavossuo I X
6 136776 Pilvenmäki I X
7 136778 Pispanmäki I X
8 121233 Kuhala I X
8 202159 Yhtiönkatu/asuntola X
8 202112 Yhtiönkatu/Citymarket X
9 202110 Yhtiönkatu/Lyseo X
10 500695 Forssa, linja-autoasema 09:20

(10 km)
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KARTTALIITE SOPIMUS KÄYTTÖ-712722
KOIVUHUHTA KY
PÄÄTÖSNRO / RATKAISUPVM 980249 5.5.2021

KOHDE UUDELY/2021/1/11


